
Team Name Day Time Coach

Team A Purple Power Monday 6:30p Maria Briones-Aguilar

Team B Atlas Friday 5:30p Alex Guzman

Team C Raptors Tuesday 5:30p Bruno Pina

Team D Cobra's Thursday 5:30p Mark Ceniceros

Team E Aguilas Wednesday 6:30p Javier Partida

Team F Dino Ranch Friday 6:30p Leo Pulido

Team G The Avengers Wednesday 5:30p Siomara Pina

Snack Bar OPEN
Day Date Time Field Team Sat. During All Games
Monday 9-Sep 6:30p TBA Purple Power TEAM MEAL DEALS MUST

Tuesday 10-Sep 5:30p TBA Raptors BE PURCHASED PRIOR TO GAMES

Wednesday 11-Sep 5:30p TBA The Avengers PICTURES Sports Complex
Wednesday 11-Sep 6:30p TBA Aguilas Sept. 9 - 5:45p - The Avengers

Thursday 12-Sep 5:30p TBA Cobra's Sept. 9 - 6:15p - Raptors
Friday 13-Sep 5:30p TBA Atlas Sept. 9 - 6:30p - Purple Power
Friday 13-Sep 6:30p TBA Dino Ranch Sept. 10 - 5:30p - Cobra's

Sept. 10 - 5:30p - Atlas

Monday 16-Sep 6:30p TBA Purple Power Sept. 10 - 5:45p - Dino Ranch

Tuesday 17-Sep 5:30p TBA Raptors Sept. 10 - 6:15p - Javier

Wednesday 18-Sep 5:30p TBA The Avengers

Wednesday 18-Sep 6:30p TBA Aguilas NO RETAKES
Thursday 19-Sep 5:30p TBA Cobra's PLEASE  BE  ON TIME
Friday 20-Sep 5:30p TBA Atlas Field Closure Hotline - 394-1900

Friday 20-Sep 6:30p TBA Dino Ranch 2024/25 Youth Basketball

Registration Dates

Monday 30-Sep 6:30p TBA Purple Power Thurs. October 10  @  5-7p
Tuesday 1-Oct 5:30p TBA Raptors Sat. November 2 @ 9a-12p

Wednesday 2-Oct 5:30p TBA The Avengers LAST REGISTRATION DAY

Wednesday 2-Oct 6:30p TBA Aguilas Sat.  November  @ 9a-12p

Thursday 3-Oct 5:30p TBA Cobra's Council Chambers - Main Street

Friday 4-Oct 5:30p TBA Atlas SPACE IS LIMITED

Friday 4-Oct 6:30p TBA Dino Ranch Thank You Sponsors!

Monday 7-Oct 6:30p TBA Purple Power Villa's Mexican Grill
Tuesday 8-Oct 5:30p TBA Raptors Valley Sanitation & Rental LLC

Wednesday 9-Oct 5:30p TBA The Avengers Livingston Lions Club

Wednesday 9-Oct 6:30p TBA Aguilas RWSI Internet
Thursday 10-Oct 5:30p TBA Cobra's Manzo Machining

Friday 11-Oct 5:30p TBA Atlas KEEP YOUR KIDS SAFE
Friday 11-Oct 6:30p TBA Dino Ranch Please be sure your kids start

Monday 14-Oct 6:30p TBA Purple Power drinking lots of water the day before

Tuesday 15-Oct 5:30p TBA Raptors their games.
Wednesday 16-Oct 5:30p TBA The Avengers
Wednesday 16-Oct 6:30p TBA Aguilas
Thursday 17-Oct 5:30p TBA Cobra's
Friday 18-Oct 5:30p TBA Atlas
Friday 18-Oct 6:30p TBA Dino Ranch

Monday 21-Oct 6:30p TBA Purple Power

Tuesday 22-Oct 5:30p TBA Raptors

Wednesday 23-Oct 5:30p TBA The Avengers

Wednesday 23-Oct 6:30p TBA Aguilas

Thursday 24-Oct 5:30p TBA Cobra's

Friday 25-Oct 5:30p TBA Atlas

Friday 25-Oct 6:30p TBA Dino Ranch

** FULL PARENT PARTICIPATION

Livingston Youth Soccer 2024 Clinic Schedule

 League Jerseys must be worn.

All Games Played at the Max Foster Sports Complex(Dwight and Walnut) Fields  Rec Office - 394-8830

Pee Wee

pictures will be taken the week of  Sept. 9th 

NO GAMES/PRACTICES 9/21 - 9/29 -- Sweet Potato Festival

Opening Ceremonies on 
Main Soccer Field

Friday line up at 6p Starts 
at 6:30pm. Parents Bring 

lawn chairs.                       

September 6th

Have you told your Coach you Appreciate them Lately?


